HV600
The Quality Drive for Commercial HVAC
Applications
Technical Data Sheet
CIPR-HV60Cxxxxxxx
400 V Class, Three-Phase Input: 1.5 to 160 kW
200 V Class, Three-Phase Input: 2.2 to 75 kW
Copyright © 2025 YASKAWA Europe GmbH

Model
CIPR-
HV60C…
Power
Rated
Output
Current
Model Code
(IP20)
SAP #
(IP20)
Model Code
(IP55)
SAP #
(IP55)
4005 1.5 kW 4.8 A HV60C4005CFA 10120275 HV60C4005CVA 10120276
4006 2.2 kW 5.4 A HV60C4006CFA 10120277 HV60C4006CVA 10120278
4008 3 kW 7.6 A HV60C4008CFA 10120279 HV60C4008CVA 10120280
4011 4 kW 11 A HV60C4011CFA 10120281 HV60C4011CVA 10120282
4014 5.5 kW 14 A HV60C4014CFA 10120283 HV60C4014CVA 10120284
4021 7.5 kW 21 A HV60C4021CFA 10120285 HV60C4021CVA 10120286
4027 11 kW 27 A HV60C4027CFA 10120287 HV60C4027CVA 10120288
4034 15 kW 34 A HV60C4034CFA 10120289 HV60C4034CVA 10120290
4040 18.5 kW 40 A HV60C4040CFA 10120291 HV60C4040CVA 10120292
4052 22 kW 52 A HV60C4052CFA 10120293 HV60C4052CVA 10120294
4065 30 kW 65 A HV60C4065CFA 10120295 HV60C4065CVA 10120296
4077 37 kW 77 A HV60C4077CFA 10120297 HV60C4077CVA 10120298
4096 45 kW 96 A HV60C4096CFA 10120299 HV60C4096CVA 10120300
4124 55 kW 124 A HV60C4124CFA 10120301 HV60C4124CVA 10120302
4156 75 kW 156 A HV60C4156CFA 10120303 HV60C4156CVA 10120304
4180 90 kW 180 A HV60C4180CFA 10120305 - -
4240 110 kW 240 A HV60C4240CFA 10120306 - -
4302 160 kW 302 A HV60C4302CFA 10120307 - -
  Drive Selection
4  YASKAWA Europe GmbH | HV600
List of Models (3 x 200V)
Model
CIPR-
HV60C…
Power
Rated
Output
Current
Model Code
(IP20)
SAP #
(IP20)
Model Code
(IP55)
SAP #
(IP55)
2011 2.2 kW 10.6 A HV60C2011CFA 10120251 HV60C2011CVA 10120252
2017 4 kW 16.7 A HV60C2017CFA 10120253 HV60C2017CVA 10120254
2024 5.5 kW 24.2 A HV60C2024CFA 10120255 HV60C2024CVA 10120256
2031 7.5 kW 30.8 A HV60C2031CFA 10120257 HV60C2031CVA 10120258
2046 11 kW 46.2 A HV60C2046CFA 10120259 HV60C2046CVA 10120260
2059 15 kW 59.4 A HV60C2059CFA 10120261 HV60C2059CVA 10120262
2075 18.5 kW 74.8 A HV60C2075CFA 10120263 HV60C2075CVA 10120264
2088 22 kW 88 A HV60C2088CFA 10120265 HV60C2088CVA 10120266
2114 30 kW 114 A HV60C2114CFA 10120267 HV60C2114CVA 10120268
2143 37 kW 143 A HV60C2143CFA 10120269 HV60C2143CVA 10120270
2469 45 kW 169 A HV60C2469CFA 10120271 HV60C2169CVA 10120272
2211 55 kW 211 A HV60C2211CFA 10120273 - -
2273 75 kW 273 A HV60C2273CFA 10120274 - -
General specification
HV600  | YASKAWA Europe GmbH  5
General specification
Item Specification